USCITE 2016

RESIDUI

COMPETENZE

SET

SET

14

43
228
263
282
283
284
338
351

STUDIO GIULIANO & MORETTI - Ml

ING. VALERIA MEZZERA - SO

DOTT. ING. PREVIDE PRATO ALBERTO - PV
DOTT. ING. MASSIMO BUIZZA - BS

ING. DONATA BALZAROLO - SO

ING. DONATA BALZAROLO - SO

ING. VALERIA MEZZERA - SO

ING. DONATA BALZAROLO - SO

GEOM. MAURO SCIENZA - BZ

Saldo fatt. n. 2/2016 del 04/01/2016
Saldo fatt. n. 1/2016 del 07/01/2016
Saldo fatt. n. 1_16 del 07/06/2016
Saldo nota del 16/06/2016

Saldo fatt. n. 3 del 08/07/2016

Saldo fatt. n. 3 del 08/07/2016

Saldo fatt. n. 3 PA 2016 del 05/07/2016
Saldo fatt. n. 6 del 05/08/2016

Saldo fatt. n. 4/16 del 18/08/2016

32R/U | €
21-2R/U | €
21-2/U
21-2/U
21-2R/U | €
21-2/U
21-2/U
21-2/U
21-2/U

5.475,00
241,20

202,50

b

b

1.042,00
5.000,00

4.238,30
464,80
472,05

6.851,52



