			USCITE 2016		CAP.	RESIDUI	COMPETENZE
GEN	20	14	STUDIO GIULIANO & MORETTI - MI	Saldo fatt. n. 2/2016 del 04/01/2016	32R/U	" 5.475,00	
FEB	2	43	ING. VALERIA MEZZERA - SO	Saldo fatt. n. 1/2016 del 07/01/2016	21-2R/U	" 241,20	
GIU	20	228	DOTT. ING. PREVIDE PRATO ALBERTO - PV	Saldo fatt. n. 1_16 del 07/06/2016	21-2/U		" 1.042,00
LUG	4	263	DOTT. ING. MASSIMO BUIZZA - BS	Saldo nota del 16/06/2016	21-2/U		" 5.000,00
LUG	20	282	ING. DONATA BALZAROLO - SO	Saldo fatt. n. 3 del 08/07/2016	21-2R/U	" 202,50	
LUG	20	283	ING. DONATA BALZAROLO - SO	Saldo fatt. n. 3 del 08/07/2016	21-2/U		" 4.238,30
LUG	20	284	ING. VALERIA MEZZERA - SO	Saldo fatt. n. 3 PA 2016 del 05/07/2016	21-2/U		" 464,80
SET	2	338	ING. DONATA BALZAROLO - SO	Saldo fatt. n. 6 del 05/08/2016	21-2/U		" 472,05
SET	20	351	GEOM. MAURO SCIENZA - BZ	Saldo fatt. n. 4/16 del 18/08/2016	21-2/U		" 6.851,52